22/03/2002 . ASS. BEC. BY:	REF: CS/AWA170	19867/M	GOC2 Special Instru	ction:
Surveyor: ma.	ASSIGNMEN		<b>L</b>	2
From (Person): Tan Kah	any of	AWA	Date/Tir	ne: 1610207 423pm
Estimated Cost:	<u> </u>	Bill to:		
OD + TP   WS + TP RES   OD F	RES / EVA / INV / MV / CS			•
To Inspect Vehicle No:	SHC 106T		Insured:	EN 167
at Workshop m/s	Soun Hode Motor		Tel:	654251A
of	81k 10 Amk- Incl	Park 2A	# 01-05	
Policy No: BVPPSB 054	1051700		POIL OF I VEM	/BT
Sum Insured:		Excess:		
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)			D.O.A.	14 (DO) 41
CA / REV / REP. / REV 24	HRS 'WP'		H.O.D.	Endorsement:
Date/Time: 16-10-2011 5pm	Person Contacted:	Lynn	Vehicle V	DLOUT
Date/Time Action/Instruction	m ( V ) Estimate.		<del></del>	
	- 05 /FO 1501150			Jan · Clizib
EN 167.	<u>×</u>			
		···	·· <del>···</del>	
		<del>,,</del>	<del></del>	
			<del></del>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

giusalor.	REF:	·				
		<u>ASSI</u>	IGNMENT		. 6	
From: Estimated Cost:	Date:		4		Yr Regn: AP	
	era cristica de la companya della companya de la companya della co		Truck / Traile		,	
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD R	ES / EVA / INV / NIV		Make:	<del></del>	anjata co	100
To Inspect Vehicle No:			\ \		A/C: Insured /	Std / NI / NA
at Workshop m/s C++	unni.			-1.000		
			· ·	O Keadu	/Radio: Insured /	Old / Hi / Hi
		<u>-</u>	Eng/No:		. D m a	
					1xmc48	ハフマダブ
Claims No.		Acceptance to the second secon	Gen. Cond: <b>Good</b> /			
Sum Insured:	Excess:		Steering: Inorder / J			
(Client's Record)	•		Brake: (norder / J			
Make of Veh:		<u> </u>	Modi : (Nil)/ S/Rin			<del></del>
			Tyre Size: F:	512	1601216	
(Policy Condition)			R:			
Remark: The veh had comme		N/S O/S			/ MIC / OHTSU / PIR /	
repair at the time of	inspection.	(J)	TOYO / YOKO or		MAXMS	
Bal. or Market Value:			Front 7_		Rear	
IDAC Accident Roort:	Consistent?: Yes		R/Bal.	mm	R/Bal.	m
GIA / PR Seen:	Consistent?: Yes	s or No	L/Bal.	mm	L/Bal. ————————————————————————————————————	m
Est. Repairs: 13	days Res.: <b>Yes</b>	or No	D.O.A. 1 4 14	0[20]2	D.O.I. 12/10	भव्याने
Lum Sum:	% 3 Val.: Yes	or No	Survey held at	<u> </u>		
CA / REV / REP. / 24	HRS		Des. of Damages . I	Frt Rear / O/S	/ N/S / U/C / Rooft	<b>ор</b> ог
		Vehicle: IN / OUT				
	Contacted:		The U/C / Cha	ssis frame / Body	y Structure affected of	ue to collisio
Date / Time   Action / Inst	ruction			96	BWlda	ı)C
	6 10804.30,	551)		100		~~~
( God 4	/ / / /	<del></del>	<del></del>			
Cha!		•				
Chal						
Cha1						
Chad 1		)	01.			
Chal	KECETY EL	j <u>7</u> 7 758 <b>2</b>	01.			
Cha1	RECEIVED	] [ 7 758 2	01.			
Date/Time, File Pass to?	: Preli. Report	1	Days Of Repair:	17		
	7	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		17	Survey Fee:	260
	: Preli. Report	j 4 7 FES Z	Days Of Repair:	17		250
Date/Time, File Pass to?  1) My Mwy	: Preli. Report	Add Fed	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of	リツ Trip:	Survey Fee:	250_
Date/Time, File Pass to?  1) My Mwy Date/Time, File Return to?	: Preli. Report		Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of	17) Trip:	Survey Fee: Transportation:	250
Date/Time, File Pass to?  1) My Mwy Date/Time, File Return to?	: Preli. Report		Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of	17 Trip: (\$	Survey Fee: Transportation:  S+RS, SI	250



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation interna	itionale Des Experts En Auto	mobile
	SURANCE COMPANY LTD	Ref : CS/AWA1701	
(SINGAPORE BRANC 60 ANSON ROAD ,#0 MAPLETREE ANSON SINGAPORE 079914	98-01 (9th FLOOR) I	Date: 16-10-2017	
		Code: AWA	
	Policy Particular	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM-
Insured Veh.	EN 16Y	Veh. Inspected	SHC 106T
Policy No.	BVPPSB0549051700	Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	NSV170116/BT	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From	TAN KAH LEONG	Assign Date	16/10/2017
	Vehicle Par	ticulars & Condition	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR
Make & Model		C.C	0
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
Chassis No.		Colour	
Odometer	-	Steering	
Brakes		Modification	
General			
	Cond	tions of Tyres	Maria San San Francisco
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre		-	mm
L/H Front Tyre			mm
R/H Rear Tyre			mm
L/H Rear Tyre			mm
Latings client	<b>Descript</b>	ion of Damages	
	2 <sup>40</sup> /60 . 21 . 21 . 24 . 25 . 25 . 25 . 25 . 25 . 25 . 25		
		al Information	
Accident Date	14/10/2017	Inspection Date	16/10/2017
Survey held at	SOON HOCK MOTOR PTE LT BLK 10 ANG MO KIO INDUST SINGAPORE 568047		AUTOPOINT.
a	F	Remarks	70.74\
A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WI CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, V	THOUT PRE JUDICE" BASI	S.

Reference No.: (S) FWAI 7019867 Mugb Policy Type: OD / TP / TP RES / TL / EVA SHC 106T **Typist** Case Handler Admin ( Gith ): Case handler to make sure all Information created by the assignment team are ACCURATE. Y-Date N-Date Y-Date N-Date (1) Office Assign Form C Reference No. C Customer Code N Assign From C Assign Date Veh No (Inspected) C Veh No (Insured) C C D.O.A C Policy No Claim No C C Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) C Report Type ¢ Weekend Charges Survey held at/Repairer Excess Surveyor (Ma C.t. ): Case handler to make sure the surveyor completed all required information. (1) Assignment Form C Vehicle No Regn Month/Year Vehicle Type Make & Model Ν C Engine Capacity. (C.C) Colour Ν C Odometer. (Sp.Reading) C Chassis No General Condition Ν N Steering N Brake Modification (Modi) Ν C Tyre Size Tyre Make Ν C Tyre Balance C Date of Inspection Ν Survey held Ν Des.of Damages (2) System - (Views/Merimen) Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded (3) Workshop Estimate/Assignment Form N **ALL Parts condition** C Market Value for OD cases Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG) C Days of repair C C **Finalised Amount** Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days C (4) System - (Views/Merimen) Resurvey photo Uploaged

\*C: Critical \*N: Non-Critical

Check By:

# Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From: Tan, KahLeong < KahLeong. Tan@awac.com > on behalf of Motorsurvey

<Motorsurvey@awac.com>

**Sent:** Monday, 16 October, 2017 4:23 PM **To:** LKK (assignments@lkkauto.com)

Cc: SUR (sur@lkkauto.com); chunnimotor@gmail.com

Subject: TP Survey assignment for SHC 106T - DOA: 14.10.2017 Our ref: NSV1701169/BT

The above captioned accident refers.

Pursuant to the Practice Directions Amendment No. 1 of 2016 which was effective on 1 April 2016, we like to advise that the third party claimant and us do have consensus in the appointment of <u>Mr Ma Chin Fook</u>, as the Single Joint Expert to conduct the pre-repair survey of the third party claimant's vehicle.

Please conduct "THIRD PARTY" survey on without prejudice basis. The information as are follows:

3 <sup>rd</sup> Party Vehicle		SHC 106 T
Insured Vehicle	:	EN 16 Y
Policy Number	:	BVPPSB0549051700
Name of Workshop		Soon Hock Motor
Contact Number	:	6483 6016 / 6542 5119 / 6542 7162
Person to Contact	:	Ms Lynn / Ms Irene
Estimated Cost of repairs	;	\$ 19,805.30

Regards, Claims Division

Copy to Soon Hock Motor via Email

Note -

( x )

- 1. This is to keep you informed that we have appointed surveyors to conduct inspection to your client's damaged vehicle on a without prejudice basis.
- 2. Please keep our motor surveyor and us informed so as to enable the surveyor to conduct a post repair inspection once your client's vehicle has been repaired and before returning the repaired vehicle to your customer.
- 3. Please quantify your client's claim with all relevant supporting documents once your client's vehicle has been repaired.
- 4. Please do not construe this appointment of surveyor and our above request as an admission of liability.

Regards Motor Claims Claims Group Global Market MCD817138860 / ConfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd - Loyeng ENTRY DATE & TIME: 16/10/2017 09:34

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as fruthful and accurate as possible, Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

SHC106T

CITYCAB PTE LTD

OFFICE-65508768

\$0NATA-2.0 (A)

THIRD PARTY

FLEETSAFETY@CDGTAXI.COM.SG

199502839G

HYUNDAI

- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	16/10/2017 09:34
Date Of Accident	14/10/2017 13:35
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE TWDS CHANGI AIRPORT B4 LOR 6 TOA PAYOH EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF CHANNELICIE

	DETAILS OF C	WN VEHICLE	

Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

Co Reg No

Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No.

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

Model Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

Type Of Coverage

YES Fleet Policy

Policy Number Cover Note Number 1

**Driver** 

Name of Driver

NRIC No

Date Of Birth Occupation Date Of Driving Pass 29/06/2010

**Driving Experience** 

Gender Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

CHIN WEI SHENG EDMUND

FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

S8201578G 22/02/1982

D-15072702MF\$H

OUTDOOR

7 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

MALE

EWEISHENG22@GMAIL.COM

**BLK 219C BEDOK CENTRAL** Address

#02-118

NO

YES

YES

NO

OTHER - TAXI DRIVER

Postcode 463219

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General information of the Accident

Type Of Accident CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 3

**Details of Police Action** 

NO Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

**Circumstances of Accident** 

REFER ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Remarks/ Reasons:

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number EN16Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour LAND ROVER

**Details Of Properties** 

UNKNOWN Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

FRONT AND REAR Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

**Details of Witness** 

Name

**Phone Number Email Address** 

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2** 

Page 2 of 27

Vehicle Registration Number

SLS5167C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**BMW** 

**Details Of Properties** 

Name of Driver

R GUNASEGARAN

NRIC/Passport Number

S7244676C

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

REAR

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

**Details of Witness** 

Name

Phone Number Email Address

### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3**

Vehicle Registration Number

SJF1126P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**SUBARU** 

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

UNKNOWN

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

**FRONT** 

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

**Details of Witness** 

Name

Phone Number **Email Address** 

#### **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

CHIN WEI SHENG EDMUND

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BACK, NECK AND BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SHC106T

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

BLK 219C BEDOK CENTRAL

#02-118

Postcode

Address

463219

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (II) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

CITYCAB PTE LTD CO. REG. NO. 199502839G

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time: 15/10/2017@11:00hrs

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: Lisa Diong

NRIC/FIN No.: "

SKETCH PLAN		en e
THE REMEDIATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT		A-SHC 106T B-EN 16Y C-SLS 5167C D-SJF 1126P
Along PIF Twds Changi Airport	B/4 Lor 6 Toa Payob Exit	ı

#### DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

and the second of the control of the

On 14/10/2017@ 13:35hrs.My taxi (A) was travelling along PIE twds Changi Airport B/4 Lor
6 Toa Payoh Exit.With 1 male 1 female passenger on board.
I was on the extreme right lane 1,I saw infront of me vehicle slow down and stopped,so I
follow too. Out of sudden, there was a loud impact coming from the rear portion and caused
my taxi (A) to lose control and surge forward, and hit onto the veh (C) rear portion. My taxi (A)
front and rear portion was damaged.
I assessed the damages to my taxi (A) and come to know that were 4 vehicles involved in the
chain accident.
A-SHC 106T
B-EN 16Y male driver
C-SLS 5167C Mr Gunasegaran,S 7244676C.
D-SJF 1126P male driver
After the accident,I felt pain back,neck and body,will consult doctor later on.

#### DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

CITYCAB PTE LTD CO. REG. NO. 199502839G

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Contract the Contract

Driver's Senature

(If driver is not the palicyholder)
Date & Time: 15/10/2017@11:00hrs

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: Lisa Diong

NRIC/FIN No.: -

16-10-17;16:27 ;Chunni Motor Works Pte Ltd Soon Hock CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD

. REPAIR ESTIMATE\*

**VEHICLE NO: SHC 106T (CITYCAB)** 

MAKE

TEL: 6542 5119

MARE	TO THE A PROPERTY OF THE PARTY		(540 (000		A 7117 X	
MODEL	: HYUNDAI SONATA		: 6542 6039		Allied	1
- Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price		Amount	Da
	Radiator Grille			X	\$ 282.10	love.
}	Radiator Grille U Moulding			4	\$ 108.90	dA.
	Front Bumper Cover				<b>-\$</b> 538.80	det
	Front Bumper Sponge			刘	\$ 136.30	80C
	Front Bumper Reinforcement			Ħ	\$ 504.10	SVC
	Front Bumper Bracket Top (LH/RH)		\$ 22	.40	\$ -44.80	9
	Front Bumper Protector (LH/RH)		_	.20	\$ \_58.40	1
	Front Bumper Bracket (LH/RH)			.10	S ~40.20	1) alis
	Front Bumper Side Bracket	:		.30	\$ -28.60	1/
	· 1		19			anc
	Headlamp Support Panel Assy			~ 'I		!
	Headlamp (LH/RH)		S 797	.90 W	\$\sqrt{1,595.80}	1
	Radiator				\$ 814.80	1200
İ	Radiator Fan Blade, Cowling, Motor Assy			X	\$ 651.30	
	Radiator Bracket		S 6	.20	\$ 12.40	30
	Aircon Condenser				<b>35</b> 2 1,089.90	<b>?</b> √C
	Inter Cooler				\$ 771.50	ave.
	Inter Cooler Mounting (2 PCS)				\$ 24.80	proc
	Wiring-ECM			2	\$ 3,107.80	ldi s
	in hing-Low			۴,	3,107.00	"
	CUR TOTAL				E 10 933 50	1
	SUB TOTAL				\$ 10,833.50	
	LESS 20%				\$ 2,166.70	-
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL		ļ		\$ 8,666.80	1
						-
	Front Number Plate	•	40	7	\$ 25.00	Nett
	Front No Plate Trim Cover	067	[/ 40		\$ 30.00	Nett
				,		
					\$ 55.00	1
Ì					55100	1
1						
*						
•						
1						
	Labour Charge					. ـ ـ ـ ـ
	Panel Beating				S 1,000.00	820)
	Spray Painting Charge				\$ . <del>200:00</del>	180
	Wiring Charge			į	s 50.00	30
	Towing Charge				\$ 50.00	تر
	Remove/Refix Aircon & Refill Gas				\$ 150.00	100
	Remove/Refix Dashboard				\$ 450.00	
	Remove/Refix Fuse Box		ļ			1
	Kemoac/Keny Laze Dox				\$ 180.00	~
1					<u> </u>	4
	TOTAL LABOUR				\$ 2,080.00	4

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount	ľ
	Boot Lid			S 1,349.50	d4.
	Boot Lid Rubber			S 110.90	dis
	Boot Lid Lock Upper			S 132.10	124
	Boot Lid Lock Lower			S 30.30	187
	Boot Lid Sonata Plate			S 43.60	
	Boot Lid Hyundai Plate			S 24.20	٨٤
	Boot Lid 'H' Emblem		•	S 26.10	1,00
	Boot Lid CRDI Plate			\$ 22.70	المحد
	Boot Lid Lamp (LH/RH)		\$ 230,20	\$ 460.40	-
	Boot Lid Trimboard			S - 165.40	terry
	Boot Lid Trimboard Clips (11pcs)			\$ 11.00	nie
	Rear Bumper			\$578.40	del
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement			\$_483.30	
	Rear Bumper Clip			\$22.00	1 3 5 7
	Rear Bumper Bracket			\$49.00	ا <i>بح</i> ح
	Rear Bumper Sponge				=3 g
	Rear Bumper Under Cover			\$ > 185.80	
	Rear Bumper Protector (LH/RH) ws 5089	محري	VS 38.00	\$ 76.00	100
	Tail Lamp (LH/RH)	, –	\$ 344.00	\$ 688.00	ara
	Rear Panel		5-4.00	391.80	44
	Rear Panel Garnish			\$ 95.80	
	Spare Tyre Holder	idto		\$ 27.60	2
	The second of th	E at-	I a untitA	\$ × 863.00	i
			ainting	\$ 200.30	
	Parts prices are	n i Pattist dun	19 fesurvey	\$ 200.30	1_
	• Third party c		nation	\$ 163.60	I.
	IDonal Acou Dana Clasa Cida (DEI) I - * Nicolain		PQ 2	\$ 288.55	1
	Panel Assy-Rear Floor Side (RH)  Exhaust Pipe Insulator  Acknowled  Acknowled	l'i Sten 1770 etteme	Surveyed and	\$ > 56.10	
	Exhaust Silencer  Acknowledged by Re		ourance Company	723.00	
	Exhaust Pipe Hanger	pairer 		\$ > 56.10	1 '
	Date:			J 7 30.10	
	SUB TOTAL			\$ 7,397.25	1
	LESS 20%			\$ 1,479.45	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$ 5,917.80	1
	DISCOULTED TOTAL			3,777.00	
	Boot Lid City Cab Logo & Tel No Sticker			s 30.00	Nett MZ
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor			\$ 135.70	1 -
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat	who	h->	_	Nett MA
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	<b>5</b> - <b>4</b> -		-	
	a DA	A	Tas	\$ 215.70	1
	Labour Charge	11.1	DK I W		1
	Panel Beating	ME	M.M.	\$_1,500.00	1000.
	Spray Painting Charge	أكعكآ	J 1 1/1.	\$ 1,000.00	900
	Wiring Charge			\$ _50.00	ı
	Tuff Kote	) g.	12/21	\$ 50.00	યું હ
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor		X V	\$ 120.00	
	Remove/Refix Exhaust Pipe			\$ 150.00	307
	<b>T</b>				
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$ 2,870.00	1
					1
	-				1



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

r byjat Santa		Affiliated to Federation internation	nilo exe	Expens En Attomobi			
ALLI	ED WORLD ASSU	IRANCE COMPANY LTD	Ref:	CS/AWA17019867	/M1qbe2		
60 AI MAP	GAPORE BRANCI NSON ROAD ,#08 LETREE ANSON GAPORE 079914		Date :	05-03-2018			
			Code :				
1.		Policy Particulars	Carlotte Annual Control of the Control				
	Insured Veh.	EN 16Y	<del></del>	spected	SHC 106T		
	Policy No.	BVPPSB0549051700	Cover	age (\$)	0.00		
	Claim No.	NSV170116/BT	Exces	s (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From	TAN KAH LEONG	Assign	n Date	16/10/2017		
2.		Vehicle Partic	ulars 8	Scondition 🛊 👫			
	Make & Model	HYUNDAI SONATA	c.c		1991		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year o	f Reg.	2012		
	Chassis No.	KMHET41VMCA822525	Coloui		YELLOW		
	Odometer	-	Steerii	ng	IN ORDER		
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modifi	cation	NIL		
	General	GOOD					
3.	Experience of the second second	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ons of	VIDE A LEGISLA			
		Size	Make		Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre	215/60 R16	MAXXIS	3	7 mm		
	L/H Front Tyre	215/60 R16	MAXXIS	3	7 mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre	215/60 R16	MAXXIS	S	7 mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre	215/60 R16	MAXXIS	3	7 mm		
4.		A Description	onlof Da	HILLAND SE			
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRO	INA TNC	REAR PORTION.			
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.					
5.		- KGenera	Inform	aligna de la companya			
	Accident Date	14/10/2017	Inspec	tion Date	19/10/2017		
	Survey held at	SOON HOCK MOTOR PTE LTD					
	BLK 10 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL PK 2A #01-05/06 AMK AUTOPOINT . SINGAPORE 568047						
5a.		R	marks				
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A'WIT DE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, W			REPAIRS.		
5b,	b. CEstimate Days of Reput						
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:		13 Working Days			



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHC 106T

Qty	Description of Paris 2	Condition	Te vimero isv Woodshionida	
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	RADIATOR GRILLE	SERVICEABLE	282.10	-
1	RADIATOR GRILLE U MOULDING	DENTED	108.90	108.90
1	FRONT BUMPER COVER	DEFORMED	538.80	538.80
1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	SERVICEABLE	136.30	-
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	SERVICEABLE	504.10	-
2	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET TOP (LH/RH) @\$22.40	DISTORTED	44.80	44.80
2	FRONT BUMPER PROTECTOR (LH/RH) @\$29.20	DISTORTED	58.40	58.40
2	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET (LH/RH) @\$20.10	DISTORTED	40.20	40.20
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE BRACKET @\$14.30	DISTORTED	28.60	28.60
1	HEADLAMP SUPPORT PANEL ASSY	SERVICEABLE	1,023.00	-
2	HEADLAMP (LH/RH) @\$797.90	CRACKED	1,595.80	1,595.80
1	RADIATOR	SERVICEABLE	814.80	-
1	RADIATOR FAN BLADE, COWLING, MOTOR ASSY	SERVICEABLE	651.30	-
2	RADIATOR BRACKET @\$6.20	SERVICEABLE	12.40	-
1	AIRCON CONDENSER	SERVICEABLE	1,089.90	-
1	INTER COOLER	SERVICEABLE	771.50	-
2	INTER COOLER MOUNTING	SERVICEABLE	24.80	-
1	WIRING - ECM	DISTORTED	3,107.80	3,107.80
1	BOOT LID	DENTED	1,349.50	1,349.50
1	BOOT LID RUBBER	DISTORTED	110.90	110.90
1	BOOT LID LOCK UPPER	BENT	132.10	132.10
1	BOOT LID LOCK LOWER	BENT	30,30	30.30
1	BOOT LID SONATA PLATE	NECESSARY	43.60	43.60
1	BOOT LID HYUNDAI PLATE	NECESSARY	24.20	24.20
1	BOOT LID 'H' EMBLEM	NECESSARY	26.10	26.10
1	BOOT LID CRDI PLATE	NECESSARY	22.70	22.70
2	BOOT LID ŁAMP (LH/RH) @\$230.20	CRACKED	460.40	460.40
1	BOOT LID TRIMBOARD	TORN	165.40	165.40
11	BOOT LID TRIMBOARD CLIPS	NECESSARY	11.00	11.00
1	REAR BUMPER	DEFORMED	578.40	578.40
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	TORN	483.30	483.30
1	REAR BUMPER CLIP	NECESSARY	22.00	22.00
1	REAR BUMPER BRACKET	DISTORTED	49.00	49.00
1	REAR BUMPER SPONGE	TORN	137.40	137.40

Report Ref No. CS/AWA17019867/M1qbe2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts *	ાલકાતમાં	Tariffe (E. E. )	(S)
1	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	SERVICEABLE	185.80	_
2	REAR BUMPER PROTECTOR (LH/RH) @\$38.00	N/S DISTORTED / O/S SERVICEABLE	76.00	38.00
2	TAIL LAMP (LH/RH) @\$344.00	CRACKED	688.00	688.00
1	REAR PANEL	DENTED	391.80	391.80
1	REAR PANEL GARNISH	DISTORTED	95.80	95.80
1	SPARE TYRE HOLDER	SERVICEABLE	27.60	-
1	SPARE TYRE PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	863.00	-
1	SPARE TYRE PANEL CUSHION	DEFORMED	200.30	200.30
1	REAR TOWING HOOK	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	135.30	-
1	MEMBER ASSY - REAR FLOOR CENTRE	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	163.60	-
1	PANEL ASSY - REAR FLOOR SIDE (RH)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	88.55	-
1	EXHAUST PIPE INSULATOR	SERVICEABLE	56.10	-
1	EXHAUST SILENCER	BENT	723.00	723.00
1	EXHAUST PIPE HANGER	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	56.10	-
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-3,646.15	-2,261.30
			14,584.60	9,045.20
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	BOOT LID CITY CAB LOGO & TEL NO STICKER (SN)	NECESSARY	30.00	30.00
1	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	SHORTED	135.70	135.70
1	REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN) }	BENT	25.00	40.00
1	FRONT NO PLATE TRIM COVER (SN) }		30.00	
			270.70	255.70
ŀ	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF SPARE TYRE PANEL, REAR TOWING HOOK, MEMBER ASSY - REAR FLOOR CENTRE, PANEL ASSY - REAR FLOOR SIDE (RH) AND EXHAUST PIPE HANGER.		2,500.00	1,500.00
	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE.		1,200.00	1,080.00
	WIRING CHARGE.		100.00	60.00
	TOWING CHARGE.		50.00	50.00
	REMOVE / REFIX AIRCON & REFILL GAS.		150.00	100.00

Report Ref No. CS/AWA17019867/M1qbe2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 3

Qty Description of Parts 2 2 2	eorgijion "	Water of the	Oll Adjusted.
REMOVE / REFIX DASHBOARD.		450.00	280.00
REMOVE / REFIX FUSE BOX.	NOT NECESSARY	180.00	-
TUFF KOTE.		50.00	40.00
REMOVE/ REFIX REVERSE SENSOR.		120.00	60.00
REMOVE/REFIX EXHAUST PIPE.		150.00	20.00
		4,950.00	3,190.00
GRAND TOTAL		19,805.30	12,490.90

Report Ref No. CS/AWA17019867/M1qbe2

MA CHIN FOOK

**Automotive Assessor** 

**ADRIAN LING WAI PING** 

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.